Basic methods in life sciences
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Contact)

= Fukui (hfukui@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Mizuguchi (+81-88-633-7264, guchi003@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nakaya (SZ7FHH 302, +81-88-633-7090, yutaka-nakaya@nutr.med.tok
ushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: Tuesday from 11:00 to 14:00)

= Haneji (+81-88-633-7321, tat-hane@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Fukui (401, +81-88-633-7429, kiyo@ier.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: 8:30 to 17:30)

= Seta .

= ltou (Institute for Medicinal Resources, +81-88-633-7290, kitoh@ph.tokush
ima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: Monday, 17:0019:00)

= Matsumoto .

= Kataoka (kataoka@basic.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yamazaki (BRARR B B 5 B R RIR A L-AITFE =, +81-88-633-7886,
yamazakt@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: FfICZE D 721))

= Okazaki (414, +81-88-633-9158, tokazaki@genome.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL

= Nikawa (nikawa@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yamamoto (+81-88-633-7235, yamamoto@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL

= Katagiri (tkatagi@genome.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nagata (+81-88-633-7343, nagata@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yoshinaga (fRfite* B BB E W= (FK), +81-88-633-9050, yosinaga@m
edsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: 18:00-19:00 every Friday)
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